

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6126 OF 2009 (for PREL. HEARING)

B.S.N.L. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6184 of 2009 (for PREL. HEARING)
 Civil Appeal NO. 6202 of 2009 (for PREL. HEARING)
 [(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and permission to file lengthy list of dates ands permission to file addl. documents and office report)]

Date: 09/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.
 Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Prathiba M.Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Subhi Mehte, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
 R2 to 5 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. C.Vaidhnathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.
 Ms. Subhra Kapur, Adv.
 Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Jkob Garg, Adv.

R6to11 Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

Appeals admitted.

All the respondents are duly represented in
 Court today. They may file their respective
 vakalatnamas, if not already filed, within a week from
 date. The respondents will also be entitled to file their
 respective counter affidavits to the memorandum of

appeals within four weeks from date; rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

Payments, if any, if at all required to be made, will be subject to the result of the appeals.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master