

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6126 OF 2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6184 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6202 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

Trace out the files and list the matters on 01.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS