

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6126 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report  
)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6184 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6202 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Sachin,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. S.R. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv

Msr. Anupam siddartha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

Await service of notice in r/o respondent No. 3 and

4 in C.A. No. 6126/2009 and respondent 3 to 5 in C.A.

No.6184/2009. Mr. A.P. Medh, advocate has filed

Vakalatnma for respondent No. 2. He is directed to file

Vakalatnama for those respondents for whom he has not

filed subsequent Vakalatnma/memo of appearance.

Counter

affidavit has not been filed.

List the matter on 5.5.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar